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71 

BYGGMANN 

HUSNPE 
Blindheim 
Sonja 
Tiril 
Lill 
Quart 

0 

Hercules 
Mina 
Fiol 
Julie 
Marina 
Tonje 
Tuva 
Nordheim 
Frøy 
Geilo 

F o r t  
L Birk ,'d 

L- /-e 

Noah 
Orion 
Brattli 
Solglød 
Camilla 
Lindgård 
Ulstein 
Ekeberg 
Juvass 
Nygård 
Ålesund 
Borgund 

K-- -- ----Y Stormi 
\\. , 

Malinqsklart 
1 130 044 
1 280 736 
1 216 888 
1 450 122 
1 322 594 
1 382 482 
1 350 614 
1 357 432 
1 352 656 
1 348 264 
1 293 977 
1 326 485 
1 563 588 
1 621 349 
1 883 934 
2 O10 858 
1 688 409 
2 016 171 
2 164 952 
1 870 743 
1 971 239 
1 819 901 
2 075 544 
2 203 550 
2 491 534 
2 321 143 
2 454 376 
2 670 347 
2 698 406 
2 019 428 

Prisene er i følge leveransebeskrivelse for 2007 inklusive m.v.a. 


